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Staffed by the Region 2 Planning Commission (R2PC) 
120 W. Michigan Avenue • Jackson, MI 49201 

Phone (517) 788-4426 • Fax (517) 788-4635 

2020 MEETING & SUBMITTAL DEADLINE SCHEDULES 

The Lenawee County Planning Commission generally meets on the third (3rd) Thursday of each month unless otherwise indicated: 

2020 MEETING SCHEDULE 

LCPC Meeting Date LCPC Meeting Date LCPC Meeting Date LCPC Meeting Date 

Thursday, January 16, 2020 Thursday, April 16, 2020 Thursday, July 16, 2020 Thursday, October 15, 2020 

Thursday, February 20, 2020 Thursday, May 21, 2020 Thursday, August 20, 2020 Thursday, November 19, 2020 

Thursday, March 19, 2020 Thursday, June 18, 2020* Thursday, September 17, 2020 Thursday, December 17, 2020 

The monthly meeting of the Lenawee County Planning Commission is scheduled for 6:30 pm in the Lenawee Room of the Human Services Building 
(1040 N. Winter Street, Adrian, Michigan). 

In order for staff to review zoning proposals and prepare reports for County Planning Commissioners in a timely manner, requests must be submit-
ted by 12:00 noon on the following submittal dates in order to be considered by the Commission on the corresponding meeting date. 

2020 MEETING & SUBMITTAL DEADLINE SCHEDULES 

Meeting Date Submittal Deadline Meeting Date Submittal Deadline 

Thursday, January 16, 2020 Wednesday, January 8, 2020 Thursday, July 16, 2020 Wednesday, July 8, 2020 

Thursday, February 20, 2020 Wednesday, February 12, 2020 Thursday, August 20, 2020 Wednesday, August 12, 2020 

Thursday, March 19, 2020 Wednesday, March 11, 2020 Thursday, September 17, 2020 Wednesday, September 9, 2020 

Thursday, April 16, 2020* Wednesday, April 8, 2020 Thursday, October 15, 2020 Wednesday, October 7, 2020 

Thursday, May 21, 2020 Wednesday, May 13, 2020 Thursday, November 19, 2020 Tuesday, November 10, 2020 

Thursday, June 18, 2020 Wednesday, June 10, 2020 Thursday, December 17, 2020 Wednesday, December 9, 2020 

* This is the LCPC’s 2018 Annual Dinner. Any business before the Commission will be considered during a 5:00 pm meeting held at the location of the Dinner. 


